MORE EVENING, SATURDAY, & SUNDAY
SERVICE ADDED TO EXISTING ROUTES

On January 2, 2018 WSTA began running
additional Evening, Saturday, and/or Sun-
day service to some of its fixed routes. To
learn if your route has added service
please review the following chart.

Added Added Added
Night Saturday Sunday
Service Service Service

80 X X

86

90

91

92

94

101

WSTA FIXED ROUTE BUS FARES
(Exact fare only)

Adults Fares
Cash - $1.00 Transfers - Free

30-Day Pass - $30.00
10-Ride Pass - $10.00

Elderly-Disabled & Medicare Card Holders
Cash - $.50 Transfers - Free
30-Day Pass - $15.00
10-Ride Pass - $5.00

Children shorter than the farebox and
accompanied by an adult ride free.

Senior Citizen or Medicare Card or WSTA
Special Population Card required as ID for
Elderly and Disabled passengers.

104

106

107

108

DOWNTOWN MAP

B A oroen

U School
WOF( Medicine

Be“\'i%%i Bailey
own wen al
Dovmgrary Convg ]

enter Powe!

Bailey
serenk ]
County

y
County arnment
Courthouse &onter

iiton Rhodes ral
Cen'\\ﬂeﬂr\?or the Ar\SN ) %%%enhouse
Corpéning @Gl\\/ Hall
stuart

plaza
B ices
Building

E

o, BBST
e Ballpark

i s\or\-Sa\em*
\N\l;ﬂisimr Center:

HOLIDAY SERVICE

WSTA is CLOSED on the following holidays:
New Year’s Day
Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

WSTA SERVICE HOURS
(vary by route)

Monday - Friday : 5:00 AM to 11:30 PM
Saturday: 6:00 AM to 11:30 PM
Sunday: 7:00 AM to 6:30 PM

WANT TO REDUCE YOUR WAIT TIME?
Use NextBus! WSTA’s real-time travel
software program allows you to plan and
track your trip on your mobile device, laptop
or computer.

You can design your trip by signing up for text
message alerts, which will alert you when
your bus is headed to your stop. Want to
know more about how to use NextBus?

Contact us at:
Phone: 336-727-2000
Website: www.wstransit.com

WSTA BUS STOPS HAVE CHANGED!

The WSTA bus stops are now green with
more information available. It includes all
routes you can catch at the bus stop, the bus
stop number, as well as customer service con-
tact information. Also, you can use the bus
stop numbers on Nextbus. By plugging in the
bus stop number, Nextbus can inform you of
the arrival of the next bus.

(o] How to Read

Nextbus signs
TEXT - TEXTO
“wsta 10231”to 41411 Contact

. informati
® wstransit.com information

336.727.2000 WSTA Bus Info
. 336.778.3876 NextBus Info

\_/_

Route Number

o

All WSTA buses are equipped with
wheelchair lifts and front loading bicycle

& S

ROUTE

30

Effective January 2, 2018

Hanes Mall ’

Forsyth Medical Center ‘

Hawthorne Rd &
Miller St (Ardmore)

Academy St &
Peters Creek Pkwy‘
(West Salem)

Clark Campbell

Transportation Center Bay A-4

“WHEREVER LIFE TAKES YOU"

nws7a

WINSTON-SALEM TRANSIT AUTHORITY
For more information call 336-727-2000
TTY NC Relay 1-800-735-8262




LEGEND

Route 80 Greenway ?;l:t;ifreet Monday = F"day
= Route Direction © Time point 0 Outbound: Hanes Mall Inbound: Transit Center
Hanes P~ . o P —
¥ Tourm e i E2ionionsl g Goveronent Par @rr 00 e 00O O 0
ﬂ Shopping Center Transportation Center £ ol Academ Academy
. 2 L, s C Street H?thhgge Forsyth| Hanes |Forsyth H?thh(??e Street & TC
ﬁ Hospital %w Sporting Venue §J Grocery Store a» Bay Peters Creek| M'.:l)la St Hospital| Mall [Hospital M.(I’la St Peters Creek| Bay
= 2nd St A-4 | Parkway ier e Parkway | A-4
0 0.25 0.5 6:45| 6:53 6:59 | 7:05 | 7110 7:15 | 7:23 7:29 | 745
————————] iies A 1st St
% 7:45| 753 7:59 | 805 | 810 815 | 823 829 |845
845 | 853 859 | 9:05 | 910|915 | 923 929 | 9:45
’(F;‘BB&T E
|~ Wit Vet Ballpark <945 953 9:59 |10:05(10:10]10:15| 10:23 | 10:29 [10:45
opping Center ﬁ Cloverdale
S e winston.Salom 10:45| 10:53 | 10:59 |11:05[11:10] 11:15| 11:23 | 11:29 [11:45
Wako Foros Baptt S 11:45 11:53 | 11:59 |12:05|12:10|12:15| 12:23 | 12:29 [12:45
% 12:45| 12:53 | 12:59 | 1:05 | 1:10| 1:15 | 1:23 1:29 | 1:45
o) ¥
0 S i 9 oid 1:45| 153 1:59 | 205 [2:10] 2:15 | 2:23 229 | 245
University Salem
s|245| 253 259 | 305 |310] 3:15 | 3:23 329 |[3:45
e Bl345| 353 359 | 4:05 | 410 415 | 4:23 429 | 445
Rark Acetipmy St 4:45 | 453 459 | 505 |510( 515 | 523 529 | 545
st
Academy 545 | 553 5559 | 6:05 | 6:10] 6:115 | 6:23 629 |6:45
West Salom 6:45 | 653 6:59 | 7:05 | 7:10| 7:15 | 7:23 729 | 7:25
opping Center 3
& Saturday E 7:45| 7:53 7:59 | 805 | 810 815 | 823 829 |845
(\"0 Hawthorne Rd Outbound: Hane Inbound: Transit Center EJJ 8:45 8:53 8:59 9:05 | 910 | 9:15 9:23 9:29 9:45
o&‘(@ Wil 0‘ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ | 9:45 9:53 9:59 |10:05|10:10|10:15| 10:23 10:29 [10:45
( ( | { ) [ 1 | I
B = AN TR ©[10:45| 1053 | 10:59 | 11:05 |11:10] 11:15 | 11:23 | 11:29 |11:45
Academy Academy “[14- . . . . N
Nzt $ Hawthome Rq TC| “Srect® Hawthomeleorsyth panes |ForsymHawthome “Srecry’ (T C|[T[11:45] 1153 | 11:59 [1205[12:15]  Travels to TC Bay A-4
Hospital Bay [Peters Creek| lmadg‘t Hospital| Mall [Hospital ,m“‘d g‘t Peters Creek| Bay
Fqd ﬁ A-4 | Parkway er iier Parkway | A-4 Su nday
P Su— - 6:45| 6:53 659 | 7:05 | 710 7:15 | 7:23 IZ B EZEAR Outbound: Hanes Mall Inbound: Transit Center
Eé center 7:45 | T:53 7:59 | 805 |810[ 815 | 823 829 |845| | (. ‘@ @J 9 ‘@ @ @ @ @
R <|845| 853 | 850 [905 [o10|915[ 923 [ 929 [e45| | T : = | WS
X <o45| 953 | 959 [1005[10.10[10:15] 1023 | 1020 |10.45| |[C| sy HaWIhOmE porsyth Hanes [Forsyth Havthome feademy ITC
GOV EIED . ) i i ) ) ) ) ; Bay [Peters Creek| 02€& |Hospital Mall |Hospitall (029& |Peters Creek| Ba
Haﬁgﬁ . Clmmunky Cotg 10:45| 10:53 | 10:59 |11:05 [11:10| 11:15| 11:23 | 11:29 [11:45 A-X Parkway | Miller St Miller St |*p2rkway A_}{
5  NCDrivers 11:45 11:53 11:59 12:05112:10112:15 12:23 12:29 12:45 7:55 | 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:30
y g Sias Cresk Heences Offce 12:45| 12:53 | 12:59 | 1:05 | 1:10| 1:15 | 1:23 129 | 1:45 830 | 838 844 | 850 | 8551 900 | 9.08 914 1930
anes Crossing . . . . X N . N .
val @ & Forsyth Technial 145| 1:58 159 | 205 210) 215 | 223 | 229 |245|\F 930 938 | 944 | 9:50 |9:55[10:00| 10:08 | 10:14 [10:30
0} Bolts Community College | | K | | . K | K
y Park. (Main Campus) = 245| 253 | 259 | 305 |310) 315 | 323 | 329 |345|| [1030| 1038 | 10:44 [10:50[10:55]11:00] 11:08 | 11:14 [11:30
3:45| 353 3:59 | 405 |410) 415 | 423 | 429 |445|| 141:30| 11:38 | 11:44 |11:50 [11:55[12:00 | 12:08 | 12:14 [12:30
445 | 453 459 | 505|510 515 | 523 529 | 545 || 142:30| 12:38 | 12:44 |12:50 [12:55| 1:00 | 1:08 1:14 | 1:30
545| 553 | 559 | 605|610 615 | 623 | 629 645/ [1:30| 1:38 1:44 | 1:50 [ 1:55| 2:00 | 2:08 | 214 |[2:30
w545 653 | 659 [ 705 70| 715 | 7:28 | 729 | 725|| |230( 2:38 | 244 | 250 [255[ 300 | 308 | 314 [3:30
Q| 7.45| 753 7:59 | 805 |810] 815 | 823 829 |[845]|[=[3 ) . . . . : . .
This map is provided asa public informati_on resources and every reasonable »effort has been E X X X X X X X X X o 3:30 3:38 3:44 3:50 3:55 4:00 4:08 414 4:30
[ o e the iyl ap This s e maton apd lted grepncs re et o) w| 845 | 853 | 8399 | 905 |910| 915 | 923 | 929 |945|| [430| 438 | 444 | 450 [455)| 500 | 508 | 514 | 530
it e sewrt it tivic: St At anatianid = 9:45| 953 9:59 | 10:05)10:10)10:15 | 10:23 | 10:29 [10:45|| | 530 | 5:38 544 | 550 | 5:55| 6:00 | 6:08 6:14 | 6:30
errors, omissions, or inaccuracies in the information provided regardless of the cause of such or N ) ) ) X ) ) ) )
frc:froarnmy;iiﬁi::or:/irg:gi‘:rg:ntake,oradion not taken by the user in reliance upon any maps or g 1045 1053 1059 1105 1110 1115 1123 1129 1145 6:30 6:38 6:44 6:50 6:55 Travels to TC Bay A-4
11:45 11:53 | 11:59 | 12:05 [12:15 Travels to TC Bay A-4




